1 | Page                          Document revision 1.0 28082017                                   SolidRun Ltd. 2017
SolidRun Ltd.
7 Hamada st.,
Yokne’am Illit, 2495900, Israel
Simple. Robust. Computing Solutions
Intel Braswell
SOM IB3710

UART, I2C, SATA DevSlp, PCIE CLKREQ, SDI
OS Support Windows, Android, Linux
Ordering Information
SKU Format
SPI Flash S64
S64 64MB SPI
Memory D0YG
D01G 1GB DDR3L
D02G 2GB DDR3L
D04G 4GB DDR3L
D08G 8GB DDR3L
Storage EXXX
E000 No eMMC
E008 8GB eMMC
Revision V13
V13 Revision 1.33
Temperature C
C Commercial (0C…60C)
SR I3710 S64 D0YG EXXX V13 C 0
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
5 | Page                          Document revision 1.0 28082017                                   SolidRun Ltd. 2017
Available SKUs for SOM IB3710
SKU Description
SRI3710S64D01GE000V13C0 IB3710|64MB SPI|1GB DDR|No eMMC|Com. Temp|R1.3
SRI3710S64D01GE008V13C0 IB3710|64MB SPI|1GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Com. Temp|R1.3
SRI3710S64D02GE000V13C0 IB3710|64MB SPI|2GB DDR|No eMMC|Com. Temp|R1.3
SRI3710S64D02GE008V13C0 IB3710|64MB SPI|2GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Com. Temp|R1.3
SRI3710S64D04GE000V13C0 IB3710|64MB SPI|4GB DDR|No eMMC|Com. Temp|R1.3
SRI3710S64D04GE008V13C0 IB3710|64MB SPI|4GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Com. Temp|R1.3
SRI3710S64D08GE000V13C0 IB3710|64MB SPI|8GB DDR|No eMMC|Com. Temp|R1.3
SRI3710S64D08GE008V13C0 IB3710|64MB SPI|8GB DDR|8GB eMMC|Com. Temp|R1.3
Available Accessories and Development Boards
SKU Description
HS00012 SOM Heatsink
SRSPC0E000CV13 SolidPC Q4 |Com. Temp|R1.3